COLLACEE Sachet 10.5gm


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently

Not Available

Drug Information for COLLACEE Sachet 10.5gm

What is COLLACEE?

  • COLLACEE contains Collagen which is a protein that is part of cartilage, bone, and other tissues in animals and humans
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What COLLACEE is used for?

COLLACEE is used to treat, 

  • joint pain associated with many types of arthritis - Osteoarthritis, Rheumatoid arthritis as well as back pain, neck pain, and pain following injury
  • Dupuytren’s contracture which is a condition that causes your finger(s) to bend inward
  • Peyronie’s disease in adult men which is a condition where adult men have a ‘plaque’ that can be felt and a curve to their penis
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to chicken or eggs since collagen products have been associated with allergic reactions
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast feeding, consult your doctor before using this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Ask a doctor before using this medicine for Children
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you

  • are already taking any medicines, with or without prescription
  • are currently taking any anticoagulation medicines
Read more Read less
  • The appropriate dose of COLLACEE depends on several factors such as the user's age, health, and several other conditions
  • Be sure to follow relevant directions and consult your doctor before using
  • Take this medicine with sufficient amount of water

If you take more COLLACEE

  • Talk to your doctor or go to a hospital straight away if the medicine is ingested

If you forget to take COLLACEE

  • If you forget to take a dose, skip the missed dose. Then take your next dose as normal. Do not take a double dose (two doses at the same time) to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking COLLACEE

  • Talk to your doctor before stopping this medicine
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • allergic reactions like skin rash, itching or hives, swelling of the face, lips, or tongue
  • breathing problems
  • constipation
  • diarrhoea
  • difficulty sleeping
  • drowsiness, hair loss, headache
  • loss of appetite
  • swelling of the ankles or feet
  • stomach and intestine problems
  • bruising or swelling of the penis and pain in the penis
  • a small collection of blood under the skin at the injection site
Read more Read less
  • Penile Fracture (corporal rupture) or other serious injury to the penis
Read more Read less
  • gastric problems
  • nausea
  • upset stomach
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use